

EX No.19/23
ANITA Vs. INDERJEET

29.03.2023

Fresh Execution Petition is received by way of assignment. It
be checked and registered.

Present: Ms. Pooja Sarwal, learned counsel for DH.

Submission heard. Record perused.

Nazir to report on **26.04.2023**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
29.03.2023 pk