

17.12.2024

Present: Husband of DH with ld. counsel Sh. Roop Ram Sarwal.
Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, Ld. LAC for JD with JD.

JD has paid Rs.5,000/- to the husband of DH.

List for further payment on 18.01.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.12.2024