

EX 19/23
ANITA Vs. INDERJEET

06.03.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder.
Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, Ld. LAC for JD with JD.

JD has paid Rs. 5000/- to DH.

List for further payment on 03.04.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.03.2025