

02.08.2025

Present: Sh. Roop Ram Sarwal, Ld. counsel for DH.
Ld. counsel for JD with JD.

Charges for beat of drums not deposited. Let order dated
02.06.2025 be complied afresh on filing of PF and other charges.

List before Ld. ACJ for appointment of bailiff on 27.08.2025
and before this court on 09.10.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.08.2025