

16.04.2026

Present: Sh. Roop Ram Sarwal, Ld. counsel for DH with husband of
DH.
Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, Ld. counsel for JD with JD.

Today, JD has paid a sum of Rs.10,000/- to husband of DH.

List for further payment on 16.05.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
16.04.2026