

16.05.2026

Present: Sh. Roop Ram Sarwal, Ld. counsel for DH with husband of
DH.
Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, Ld. counsel for JD with JD.

DH, as per Nazir report, has received a sum of Rs.2,25,000/-
till date. The last payment was made on 16.04.2026. No further payment
made today and time is sought.

List on 09.06.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
16.05.2026